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Department of Fisheries and Forest~ 

Fisheries Leaflets 

These leaflets provide a rnediunl for distributing information 
on various aSf)ects of fishery research and development 
undertaken by Officers of the Department. 

111 leaflets have been published to date (December, 1981) 

A list is attached. 

Leaflets that are in print may be obtained on request from 
the Department of Fisheries, 6E, Agriculture fbuse, 
Kildare st., Dublin 2. 
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List of Fishery Leaflets 

Year Title 

1 938 The Fry of salmon and. trout 

1939 

1956 

1957 

1957 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1970 

1970 

1971 

1970 

1970 

Natural and. artificia.l propagation as factors 
in the mainteno.nce of stocks 

Prawn .:ilishing 

Some notes on Crab fishing 

'=scallop ]'ishing around Ireland 

A Review of the Irish Lobster Fishery 

Investic:ations into the Toxicity of ~'';orexfi.t -
a 1:1ew Oil ~isper'Jant 

;::~outh Goast (\'aterford and Cork) Herring 
l;lishery .1968-69 

lilresh\iater Crayfish 1 96$ 

~el qesearch in 1968' 

rpralee BaS Oyster Investigations (1965-68) 

Lobster T~ap Census 1968 
)' 

The ~'linter ITerring ::Fishery of the l\;orth "\'fest 
Coast of Ireland 1 968-69. 

'The 'rorrey Canyon [)isaster 

'Catch Wffort in Lobster Fishery 

The '8di ble Hussel - (I:'ythilusedulis) 

The HerrinG::~lisheri es of Ireland 

The Irish ~)hell ?'ish Industry 1 948-67 

Cratvfish Investi~rations 1 966-68 

south Goast( 'a terford and Cork) Herring ,Fishery 
1969-70 

Herring Investigations on the North-~'~est 
Coast 1969 and 1970 

Ee 1 '-{8search in ·1 969 

Du b lin Pay I ra"N'ns 

Lobster Trap Census 1969 

The:\merican Hardshelled Clam 

Author 
--...... 

Anon 

.Anon 

If'. A. Gibson 

F.A. Gibson 

F.A. Gibson 

}' • .A. Gibson 

D. de G. Griffith 

J. P. Holloy 

c. l~~oriarty 

c. Horiarty 

c. Duggan 

. F. A. Gibson 

J. P. r~olloy and 
T. D. Kennedy 

D. de G. Griffith· 

F. A. Gibson 

M. Crowley 

J.P. ~lo11oy 

F. A. Gibson 

'j. i. l-Tolloy 

J. P. 1':~olloy 

T. D. Kennedy 

C. Noriarty 

J. P. Hillis 

Ii' • A. Gibson 

l' • A. Gibso~ and 
C. B. Duggan 
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1972 

1972 

1971 

1971 

1971 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1973 

A list of '~cientific and ;:~nr:ineering pnpers by 
members of the stnff of the Fisheries Division of 
the Department of ~\griculturc and Pisheries 

Lobster ~rap Census 1970 

8el Research in 1970 

11he Herring Ji'isheries on the South and 30uth 
'Jest r;oasts, 1 970/71 

The Perring Fisheries on the North ~est and 
'Jest :";OD,stS 1 970 and 1 971 

Some problems and methods in Dublin Bay 
Fra\vns (t;'ephrops r~or·re{;ious) Reasearch 

European Conservation Year, 1970 syno'pses of 
talks given at meetings organised by the 
Fisheries Division of the Department of 
Fgriculture and Fisheries 

F~ast Coast FiGhery 1 970 

General Nethods for storage of Lobsters 

::;easona.l and Annual Catches of l,obsters, 
CravTfish and Grabs (Years 1 961 - 1 970) 

The Pf':1t'w:Ji tology of Irish I.~uss~,ls 
:-. ""~L 

Herring InvestiGations of the North ":est and 
~'lest Coants 1 971, - 72 

Herring Fisheries on the South and South West 
Coasts, 1971 - 72 

Imports and E;~xports of :'3hellfish 1 961 - 70 

Lobster Trap Census 1971 

The Irish NusselF1ishery 1 971 - 72 

Catch, effort, and size distribution in the 
Irish lobster fishery in 1969 and 1970 

Catch Hnd effo .:.'t and si ze distribution in the 
Irish lobsiier and lobster/ crm'Tfish fisheries 

Eel Research 1965 - 71 
_. 

Shellfish survey of estuaries and bays of 
~'lest Cork 

Value of fish and shellfish landings into 
leading Irish ports 1962 - 1971 

()hellfish survey of Castlenaine Earbour (Cfomam) 

Arion 

•. 

! 

J? A. Gibson 

C. Noriarty 

J. P. r·10110y 
, 

I 
I 

T. D. Kennedy 

J. P. Hillis 

K • r~ • Bha tnagar 

F. A. Gibson 

F. A. Gibson 

N. Crowley 

T. D. Kennedy 

J. P. Molloy 

F. A. Gibson 

F. A. Gibson 

~:. Crowley 

F. A. Gibson 

F. A. Gibson 

c. goriarty 

N. Crowley 

F. A. Gibson 

H • .I. Crowley 
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47 1973 

48 1973 

49 1973 

50 1973 

51 1973 

52 1973 

53 1973 

54 1973 

55 1973 

56 1973 

·57 1973 

58 1973 

59 1974 

60 1974 

61 1974 " 

62 1974 

63 1974 

64 1974 

65 1974 

66. 1975 

67. 1975 

68 1975 

69 1975 

Title Author 

'~".,.( ""'(---1 
I 

r~eports of Inshore ~"urveys around the Irish Coasts I H. IT. Crowley 

Eel Researct 1972 

'!\merican hard-shelled clam exy.ieriments in 
Irish "laters 

Supflement to list of Irish Fishes 

List of?ishery Leaflets numbers 1 (1938) to 
50 (1 973) 

Gatch snd effort in the Lobster :[l1ishery during 
1971 

rreliminary':urvey of 1.i ttorina Li ttorea 
(Feriwinkle) in south COtLsts of Ireland 

~3ea rrrout in the Hi ver '. rrideen 

Herring Fisheries on the South and South ~est 
Coasts 1972 - 1973 

Herring F'isheries on then9rth ~vest and ~'Test 

Coasts 1972 - 1973 

Lobster Trap Cens~t912 

Interesting Hecaptures of, rraggedl Salmon in 1973 

List of fishery leaflets Numbers 1 (1938) to 
58 (1973) 

Ee 1 He,S earch 1 973 

Herring Investigations on the NOrth ~est and 
West Coasts 1973 - 74 

Herring Fisheries on the South and South i,i,Test 
Coasts 1973 - 74 

The Clog' erhead Herring \"ishery 1 971 - 73 

Inland storage of crmvfish and lobsters 

Lobster Trap Census 1973 

Interesting recartures of Tagged ~)almon in 
Ireland in 1974 

I,lovement Q.f 3almon from the South Coa.st of 
Ireland 1973 - 74 

The effects of Drainage on the Flora and Fauna 
of a tributary.of the Hiver Boyne 

Eel Research in 1974 

c. IToriarty 

J. F. Gibson and' 
c. B. Duggan 

A. }J. J. :vent 

F. A. Gibson 

I;~. J. Crowley 

A. E]. J. ~rent 

.J. Holloy 

T. D. Kennedy 

:F. A. Gibson 

A. E. J .\Vent 

c. Noriarty 

T. D. Kennedy 

J. I'Tolloy 

J. Molloy 

D. P. Farrell 

K. Rhatnagar 

A. E. J. \~ent 

D. rr. }IcCarthy 

D. T. HcCarthy 

c. J:.:oriarty 

ii~,ij , 



No. 

70 

71 

72 

73' 

74 

75 

76 

'77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

$4 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

Year 

1975 

1975 
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1975 
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1975 

1976 

1975 

1976 

1976 

1976 

1976 

1977 

1977 

1976 

1977 

1977 

1977 

1977 

1977 

1978 

1978 

Title 

rEhe 'Jummer HerrinG r?ishery in the Irish Sea" 
1974 

Eerring D'is! eries on the ~~outhand South 'dest 
'oasts 1974 - 75 

Herring Investigations on the Horth"lest and 
West Coasts 1974"- 75 

Hariculture in Ireland, ~. olicies and Problems 

"r'laking more money from reri~Tinkleslt 

Not yet printed (material to be revised) 

Herring Fisheries on the ~:!outh and South 'dest 
Coasts 1975 - 76 

,A. study of some invertebrate resources 
lii thin Bertra bony Bay, Cmmemara 

TIi blioG'raphy of Irish ~3almon 

Not yet printed (material to be revised) 

~~el reserach in 1 975 

Heavy Hetals in Pussels and 3ea 'Iater from 
trIe Irish Coast 

Science and Fisheries Eanagement 

Hovement of 3alraon from the ;30uth Coast in 1975 

nerring Investigations on the North Jest and 
:,Test Coasts 1 975 - 76 

Hecaptures of Irish rpageed ;:')almon off Greel'lland 

Herring J:;"'isheries on the South and 30uth '..lest 
Coasts 1976 ~ 77 

f'reliminary Investigations of the Sprat stocks 
off the South Goe.st of Ireland 

Herring Investigations on the North T,\Jest and 
".test Coasts 1976 

}jloyle~~"isheries ;';ommission 

List of Fisheries Leaflets -. 89 

Results of Salmon TRgging in the Eillala BaY 
area 1976 

Preliminary ~~esul ts of Salmon ~ragging in the 
Killala Bay are[~ 1 977 

Author 

J. Holloy 

J r,10 1loy . 
J. rJIolloy and 
T. D. Kennedy 

A. E. J. :{ent 

Ill. CrovTley 

J. Holloy 

D. Einchin 

Compiled by 
. E. Twomey 

C. Horiarty 

H. CroVfley and 
c. }Turphy 

A. hl. J. Went 

D. T. HcCarthy 

J. i/lolloy and 
T. D. Kennedy 

J. Bro'Vme 

J. Molloy 

J. Holloy 
'l 
h .• Bhatnagar 

J. r,~,olloy and 
T. D. Kennedy 

J. Brmine 
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100 

101 
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Yeax 

1978 

1978 

1978 

1978 

1979 

1978 

1979 

1980 

1980 

1980 

1980 

1980 ; 

1981 

1981 

, . 

1981 

1981 

1981 

Ti tIe Author 

The ;-:;oogeography of some fishes in Irish waters A. E. J. Went 

The Herring Pisheries on the South BndSouth ~'lest J. Holloy 
Coasts 1977 - 78 

Salmonoid stocks of the elonee Catchment 
Co. Kerry 

List of some historical papers etc on Irish fish, 
fishing and fisheries 1940 - 74 

Recaptures of A.dul t ~~',almon tagged as Smol ts at 
Carrigadroichid 

Herring Investi.gationson the North rlest an. d ) 
'.:fest Coe,sts 1977 - 78 (Material to be rev:ised 

Celtio Sea Le8f1et (Material to be revised) 

Performance of the Crumlin :~:;ea Trout fishery 
Co. Galway 

Eel Research 1978 - 79 

Preliminary Investigation of the'population df 
juvenile :~almonids in the Corrib -:'~)yst.i'n 

Salmon movementn;; G~lway Bay in 1978/79 

The Donegal Hackerel Fishery 

NulroyBay, Scallop 2esearch 

The Fat Content of Irish Herring 

The Sea Trout Year 1980 

Prospects for the development of the Irish 
Eel Fishery 

List of Fishery Leaflets 

Some Comments on the Irish Hackerel li1ishery 

-E. Fahy 

A. E. J. ~f~~t 

J. Browne 
J. Doyle 

J. lVlolloy 
T. D. Kennedy 

E.Fahy 

c. Moriarty 

J. Browne and 
P. Galla~her 

D. T.McCarthy 

J. Molloy 
T. D. Kafinedy 

D. de .. Grifrith 

J. Molloy 
A. Cullen 

E. Fahey 

C .. !1oriarty 

J. ~iolloy 


